Ps.

Rice Bran 23022020 64.570 Qntl 3,100.00 2,00,167.00
113 / 57.1416 Kg Empty Gunny

2,00,167.00
CGST 5,004.18
SGST 5,004.18

Round Off 0.64

Lorry No : TN25AS5952
Owner :
Driver :
Ph.No :
D.L.No. :
Through : Direct
RRMA No. :

TOTAL 64.570 Qntl 2,10,176.00

Rupees : Two Lakh Ten Thousand One Hundred Seventy Six Only
E. & O.E

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

23022020 10,008.365,004.182.50%5,004.182.50%2,00,167.00
Total 10,008.365,004.185,004.182,00,167.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : INR Ten Thousand Eight and Thirty Six paise Only